2021 Wilne 10k

DAC

Pos
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Time
0:30:52
0:32:48
0:33:31
0:33:39
0:34:41
0:38:08
0:38:21
0:38:37
0:39:22
0:39:41
0:42:01
0:42:40
0:43:02
0:43:27
0:45:57
0:46:10
0:46:48
0:48:06
0:52:36
1:02:53

No Name
5 Tom Straw

15  Aston Perrin

49  Mike Blair

11  Anthony Hatswell

53  Chris Nicoll
117 Tom Topham
186 Carl Baxter
169 Hayley Gill

80 Sarah Semmens
233 John Potter
265 Neil Cort
157 Samuel Broughton
166 John Cannon
252  Paul Castledine
375  Jill Burke
396 Louise Lowe
426  Steve Beddoe
436  Adelle Whittleton
622  Chris Proud
707  Harriet Eisner

M/F

mMEM T 7" LL L

Cat Club

40
35
50

40
45
40
40
55

55
55
55
45
55
35
70
55

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Belper Harriers

Long Eaton Running Club

Derby Triathlon Club

North Derbyshire RC

Long Eaton Running Club
Matlock Athletic Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Belper Ten Twenty Triathlon Club
Ilkeston Running Club

Sinfin Running Club

Cannon Events Running Club
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Derby Athletic Club

Clowne Road Runners Club
North Derbyshire RC

Ilkeston Running Club

Derwent Runners (Derby)
Totley AC

08 September 2021


Emma Evans

Emma Evans
DAC


2021 Wilne 10k

Category Summary

Gender RaceCat

Female
Overall Women

Cat35-44

Cat45-54

Cat 55+

Male
Overall Men

Senior Men

Cat35-44

Cat45-54

Cat55-64

Cat 65 +

RaceNo

169
80

375
396
436

80
436

169
396

375
707

15
49
11
53

15
117
157

49
11
186
233

53

265

166

252

426

622

Time

0:38:37
0:39:22
0:45:57
0:46:10
0:48:06

0:39:22
0:48:06

0:38:37
0:46:10

0:45:57
1:02:53

0:30:52
0:32:48
0:33:31
0:33:39
0:34:41

0:30:52
0:32:48
0:38:08
0:42:40

0:33:31
0:33:39
0:38:21
0:39:41

0:34:41

0:42:01

0:43:02

0:43:27

0:46:48

0:52:36

Name

Hayley Gill

Sarah Semmens
Jill Burke

Louise Lowe
Adelle Whittleton

Sarah Semmens
Adelle Whittleton

Hayley Gill
Louise Lowe

Jill Burke
Harriet Eisner

Tom Straw

Aston Perrin
Mike Blair
Anthony Hatswell
Chris Nicoll

Tom Straw

Aston Perrin

Tom Topham
Samuel Broughton

Mike Blair
Anthony Hatswell
Carl Baxter

John Potter

Chris Nicoll
Neil Cort

John Cannon
Paul Castledine

Steve Beddoe

Chris Proud

Cat

45
40
55
45
35

40
35

45
45

55
55

40
35
50

40
35
40
40

50

55

55

55

55

70

08 September 2021

Club

Matlock Athletic Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Derby Athletic Club
Clowne Road Runners Club
Ilkeston Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Ilkeston Running Club

Matlock Athletic Club
Clowne Road Runners Club

Derby Athletic Club
Totley AC

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Belper Harriers

Long Eaton Running Club

Derby Triathlon Club

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Long Eaton Running Club

North Derbyshire RC

Sinfin Running Club

Belper Harriers

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Belper Ten Twenty Triathlon Club

Derby Triathlon Club

Ilkeston Running Club

Cannon Events Running Club
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

North Derbyshire RC

Derwent Runners (Derby)



